Gary & Becky
Welcome you to

The Waggon & Horses

—_—

27 High Street, Graveley,

Hitchin, Herts. SG4 7LE

Telephone: 01438 367658
www.thewaggongraveley.co.uk

In order to maintain our high quality of food, all dishes are
freshly prepared and cooked to order.

During busy periods there may be some delays for which
we apologise.

Please order your food and drinks at the bar.
If you are dining in the garden please quote your
table number when ordering

Please see blackboard for today's specials.

Serving Times
Monday to Friday - 12 noon until 2.30pm
and 6pm until 9pm
Saturday - 12 noon until 3pm and 6pm until 9pm
Sunday - 12 noon until 6pm



FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT YOUR REQUIREMENTS

Starters
Soup of the Day £5.45
Served piping hot with fresh crusty bread
Breaded Mushrooms £5.25

Served with salad garnish and choice of garlic
mayonnaise, blue cheese or barbecue dip
Sharing Platter Sor Y -wo £10.45
Filo prawns, wings of fire, spicy wedges, onion rings,
breaded mushrooms & garlic bread with a selection of dips
Ngchos Small/darge  £4.95/£7.95
Spicy chilli-con-carne, spicy chicken, or tomato salsa,
Served with melted cheese, jalapenos and sour cream
Whitebait £5.75
Deep fried, served with salad garnish, lemon
wedges and tartare sauce

Main Courses
BBQ Pork Ribs .75

Full rack of ribs served with onion rings, coleslaw,
corn on the cob, crisp salad and Steakhouse chips
HHot Mexican Chilli-con-Carne £8.75
Spicy minced beef with peppers and kidney
beans in a hot tomato sauce with basmati rice
Cajun Chicken £8.95
Coated in southern spice, served with rice,
tomato salad and cucumber & mint yoghurt
Bangers & Mash £8.95
Cumberland sausages served with
mash, onion gravy and veg of the day
Pie Of Dhe Pay £8.95
Short crust pastry pie served with vegetables
and choice of potatoes
(Please ask for details)

Chefs Special Curry £8.75

Served with basmati rice and naan bread
(See specials board for details)

Mediterranean Degetable & Cheese Wellington £8.95
Vegetables in tomato & cheese sauce,
wrapped in puff pastry, served with new
potatoes and vegetables of the day

YUemon & Pepper Chicken Frillet £9.75
Marinated and grilled with bacon, tomato &
onion rings served with chips and garden peas



Somerset Chicken Breast

Topped with bacon & cheese in a creamy
cider, mushroom & apple sauce, served with
mashed potatoes and vegetables of the day

(Gourmet Burgers
Aberdeen Angus Burger
Topped with cheddar cheese, stilton or bacon
or spicy chilli-con-carne
Cajun Chicken Burger with cucumber & mint yoghurt

All with chips, coleslaw and salad garnish

ish
Whole Q) ail Scampi

Served with chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

Salmon Supreme Hollandaise

Gently poached in white wine with hollandaise
sauce, new potatoes and vegetables of the day

Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella & Spring Onion ishcakes
Served with new potatoes, salad and lemon mayonnaise

Eggs & Pasta
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni

Pasta tubes stuffed with delicious ricotta cheese, with a
rich spinach, goats cheese & white wine cream sauce

Aasagne

Layers of pasta and a rich bolognaise sauce,

topped with béchamel and parmesan cheese

All the above served with garlic bread
Ham ‘n’ Eggs

Gammon ham with double egg & chips

Omelettes

Cheese, mushroom, ham or prawn, served with
chips and salad garnish (extra fillings 50 pence each)

Salads & Ploughman’s
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
O raditional Ploughman’s
Served with pickles, salad, celery, coleslaw

and fresh crusty bread Choose either-
mature cheddar, stilton, gammon ham or roast beef

£10.75

£8.95
£9.45
£9.95
£9.25

£8.95

£10.45

£8.95

£9.25

£9.25

£7.95

£7.65

£9.45
£9.25
£8.95



Bits & Pobs
(Garlic Bread
(Garlic Bread with cheese

Chips /Cheesy Chips

£2.75
£3.45
£3.25
£2.45
£2.75/3.25

Oresh PDeep Frilled Paguettes/Ciabattas £7.65

Served with chips and salad garnish

Chicken Q) ikka with Y oghurt & Mint
Oish Fingers &) artare Sauce
Mature Cheddar & Pickle

Prawn in Marie Rose

O una Mayonnaise & Cucumber
Bacon Jeftuce & @) omato

illed Oven PBaked Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish
Cheese & Beans
O una Mayonnaise
Chicken Q) ikka with Y oghurt & OKint
Chilli-con-Carne
Curry Jacket
Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce

Pesserts
Temon & Mascarpone Cheesecake
Rich Chocolate Pudding with chocolate sauce
Raspberry Frangipane Q) artlette
All the above served with cream or ice cream
Chocolate Sundae

Chocolate & vanilla ice-cream with chunks of mars

£5.95

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£5.75

bar, maltesers, honeycomb pieces & chocolate sauce

Home Made Sorest Berry Crumble

Sticky O offee Sponge
Served with cream, ice cream or custard
Carte P’'Or Uce Cream 2 Scoop

3 Scoop

£5.45
£5.45

£3.65
£4.95

Choose from- Triple Chocolate, Butterscotch Pecan,

Strawberry, or Creamy vanilla



