# Gary & Becky Welcome you to

## The Waggon & Horses



27 High Street, Graveley, Hitchin, Herts. SG4 7LE Telephone: 01438 367658 www.thewaggongraveley.co.uk

In order to maintain our high quality of food, all dishes are freshly prepared and cooked to order.

During busy periods there may be some delays for which we apologise.

Please order your food and drinks at the bar.
If you are dining in the garden please quote your table number when ordering

Please see blackboard for today's specials.

#### **Serving Times**

Monday to Friday - 12 noon until 2.30pm and 6pm until 9pm Saturday - 12 noon until 3pm and 6pm until 9pm Sunday - 12 noon until 6pm

#### **FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES**

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT YOUR REQUIREMENTS

## Starters

Soup of 1	the Day	£5 <b>.</b> 45
Rvoadod	Served piping hot with fresh crusty bread  Mushrooms	£5,25
Dreunen	Served with salad garnish and choice of garlic	20,20
	mayonnaise, blue cheese or barbecue dip	
Sharing '	Platter For Two	£1 <b>0.4</b> 5
0	Filo prawns, wings of fire, spicy wedges, onion rings,	
	breaded mushrooms & garlic bread with a selection of	of dips
Nachos	Small/ $\P$ arge $\pounds$ 4.9	95/£ <b>7.</b> 95
	Spicy chilli-con-carne, spicy chicken, or tomato salsa,	,
	Served with melted cheese, jalapenos and sour cream	
Whitebai	it	£5 <b>.7</b> 5
	Deep fried, served with salad garnish, lemon	
	wedges and tartare sauce	
	Main Courses	
BBQ I	Pork Ribs	£11 <b>.7</b> 5
	Full rack of ribs served with onion rings, coleslaw,	
	corn on the cob, crisp salad and Steakhouse chips	
Hot Mex	cican Chilli-con-Carne	£8.75
	Spicy minced beef with peppers and kidney	
	beans in a hot tomato sauce with basmati rice	
Cajun Cf	iicken	£8.95
	Coated in southern spice, served with rice,	
_	tomato salad and cucumber & mint yoghurt	
Bangers	& Mash	£8.95
	Cumberland sausages served with	
<b>a.</b> a.	mash, onion gravy and veg of the day	
Pie Of 6	) he Day	£8.95
	Short crust pastry pie served with vegetables	
	and choice of potatoes	
	(Please ask for details)	
Chefs Sp	pecial Curry	£ <b>8.7</b> 5
•	Served with basmati rice and naan bread	
	(See specials board for details)	
Mediterr	ranean Vegetable & Cheese Wellington	£8.95
	Vegetables in tomato & cheese sauce,	
	wrapped in puff pastry, served with new	
~ ·	potatoes and vegetables of the day	<b>25</b>
Lemon &	Pepper Chicken Fillet	£9.75
	Marinated and grilled with bacon, tomato &	
	onion rings served with chips and garden peas	

Somerset Chicken Breast  Topped with bacon & cheese in a creamy cider, mushroom & apple sauce, served with mashed potatoes and vegetables of the day	£10.75				
Gourmet Burgers					
Aberdeen Angus Burger	£8.95				
Topped with cheddar cheese, stilton or bacon	£9.45				
or spicy chilli-con-carne	£9.95				
Cajun Chicken Burger with cucumber & mint yoghurt	£9,25				
All with chips, coleslaw and salad garnish					
Fish					
Whole Tail Scampi	<b>£8.9</b> 5				
Served with chips, garden peas & tartare sauce					
Salmon Supreme Hollandaise	£10.45				
Gently poached in white wine with hollandaise sauce, new potatoes and vegetables of the day					
Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella & Spring Onion Fishcakes	£8.95				
Served with new potatoes, salad and lemon mayonnaise					
Eggs & Pasta					
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni	£9.25				
Pasta tubes stuffed with delicious ricotta cheese, with a					
rich spinach, goats cheese & white wine cream sauce					
Lasagne	£9,25				
Layers of pasta and a rich bolognaise sauce,					
topped with béchamel and parmesan cheese  All the above served with garlic bread					
Ham 'n' Eggs	£7.95				
Gammon ham with double egg & chips					
Omelettes	<i>£</i> <b>7.6</b> 5				
Cheese, mushroom, ham or prawn, served with					
chips and salad garnish (extra fillings 50 pence each)					
Salads & Ploughman's					
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad	£9.45				
Chicken Caesar Salad	£9.25				
Traditional Ploughman's	<b>£8.9</b> 5				
Served with pickles, salad, celery, coleslaw and fresh crusty bread <b>Choose either-</b> mature cheddar, stilton, gammon ham or roast beef					
memor of the addition, summer man of the order					

#### Bits & Bobs

Garlic Bread	£2 <b>.7</b> 5
Garlic Bread with cheese	£3.45
Onion Rings	£3,25
Side Salad	£2 <b>.4</b> 5
Chips/Cheesy Chips	£2.75/3.25

## Fresh Deep Filled Baguettes/Ciabattas £7.65

Served with chips and salad garnish

Chicken Tikka with Yoghurt & Mint

Fish Fingers & Tartare Sauce

Mature Cheddar & Pickle

Prawn in Marie Rose

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

### Filled Oven Baked Potatoes £5.95

Served with a salad garnish

Cheese & Beans

Tuna Mayonnaise

Chicken Tikka with Yoghurt & Mint

Chilli-con-Carne

Curry Jacket

Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce

#### Desserts

$\mathcal{D}^{\bullet}$	2000110	
Temon & Mascarpone Cheesecake		
Rich Chocolate Pudding with choc	£5,25	
Raspberry Frangipane Tartlette	£5,25	
All the above served wi	th cream or ice cream	
Chocolate Sundae	£5.75	
Chocolate & vanilla ice	e-cream with chunks of ma	rs
bar, maltesers, honeyco	omb pieces & chocolate sai	исе
Home Made Forest Berry Crumble		
Sticky Toffee Sponge		£5.45
Served with cream, ice	cream or custard	
Carte D'Or Ice Cream	2 Scoop	£3.65
	3 Scoop	£4.95
Choose from- <b>Triple Ch</b>	hocolate, Butterscotch Pec	ean,

Strawberry, or Creamy vanilla